National CC championships - Parliament Hill Fields

Senior men:
Pos
218
821
870
909

1163
1271
1360
1371
1425
1727

U20 Men
105

U15 Boys
146
206

U13 Boys
316

Senior Women:
469
535
537

Ul7 women
40
145

U15 girls
196
200
224
245
248
295

U13 girls
97

145

149

153

260

266

Name
Christopher Hudson
Henry Johnson
Simon Sly

Chris Finill
Daniel Draper
Henry Jakszta
Daniel Clarke
Nick Andrews
Graham Barlow
Tom Morris

Team:

Joseph Tarling

Blake Mitchell
Eliyaan Jamal

Milo Devlin

Jennifer Keal
Sarah Saunders
Renata Olas

Amae Van Zyl
Annabelle Suffield

Katie Dalton

Beth Dalton
Grace Crisp

Nilou Heath

Ella Chandratheva
Gracie Lewis

Team:

Soufia Atek
Eloise Suffield
Vivenne Olas
Ottilie Sly

lyla Yadav
Rebecca Landy

Team:

Time

00:52:48
01:02:44
01:03:34
01:04:21
01:08:52
01:11:55
01:14:00
01:14:17
01:15:55
01:32:34

74th

41:18

17:32
18:09

21:19

45:09
47:43
47:45

22:49
26:03

22:23
22:29
22:54
23:24
23:30
27:00

27th

15:18
15:57
16:00
16:06
18:53
19:17

17th



